ABRAZADERA “SIN FIN”
HOSE CLAMP
Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusagroup.com
Nota : Debido al constante desarrollo de nuestros productos, los datos suministrados pueden ser alterados sin previo aviso.
Note : Due to the continuous development of our products, specifications may be changed without notification at any time. Rev.0- 05.23
B

tests to ensure the proper functioning of the product in any specific
application.
Product installation must be carried out and maintained following the
good practice codes and/or updated technical standards.
INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
COD.
Rango de tubería
Clamping range
Espesor banda
Band thickness DIMENSIONES - DIMENSIONS
Par de apriete
Tightening torque
Peso aprox.
Weight aprox.
(kg)Ø A (mm) t (mm) L max  (mm) H max  (mm) B max  (mm) C (mm) S (mm) (Nm)
RFSF0010 Ø10-16 0,7 ± 0,1 28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,013
RFSF0012 Ø12-20 0,7 ± 0,1 28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,014
RFSF0015 Ø16-25 0,7 ± 0,1 28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,014
RFSF0020 Ø20-32 0,7 ± 0,1 28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,014
RFSF0025 Ø25-45 0,8 ± 0,1 28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,016
RFSF0032 Ø32-50 0,8 ± 0,1 28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,016
RFSF0040 Ø40-60 0,8 ± 0,1  28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,020
RFSF0050 Ø50-70 0,8 ± 0,1  28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,022
RFSF0060 Ø60-80 0,8 ± 0,1  28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,024
RFSF0070 Ø70-90 0,8 ± 0,1  28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,028
RFSF0080 Ø80-100 0,8 ± 0,1 28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,026
RFSF0090 Ø90-110 0,8 ± 0,1 28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,030
RFSF0100 Ø100-120 0,8 ± 0,1 28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,030
RFSF0120 Ø120-140 0,8 ± 0,1 28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,036
RFSF0140 Ø140-160 0,8 ± 0,1 28 13 13 9 ± 0,5 7 1,0 0,036